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Technical drawing:

The LMF60 Attic Ladder

Height 11'10"

SCALE:FORMAT: DATE:

78-Spring

79-Fire-rated hatch

80-Tread

86-Hinge

88-Side bracket

93-Stile end

94-Stringer (ladder side element)

686-Architraves LXL-PVC FAKRO

714-Fire-resistant sealant

715-Rock wool (ρ=60kg/m

3

)
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Warning! The present drawing is for informational-demonstrative purposes only and as such cannot constitute a

basis for performance. All dimensions presented in this drawing should be verified on site. Because of the fact

that the drawing is a schematic one, FAKRO shall not assume any responsibility for the actual installation

quality. This drawing is FAKRO's property and cannot be published  or used publicly without our written consent.

A
B

78

88

79

94

80

86

93

A

A

715

714

714

686

H

Ceiling height

A

Width ceiling

opening

 dimensions

B

Length ceiling

opening

   dimensions

R

Projection

C

Landing space

K

Folded

ladder

height

WxL

Outside frame

dimensions

T

Frame height

MxN

Internal box

dimensions

H

Min.

Ceiling height

G

Distance

between

steps

E

Steps

length

S

Steps

width

P

Board

movement

after opening

ATTIC LADDER LMF 60


